
 

 

Cruise Ships 2018 (last updated 22/02/2017) 

 Name Day Arriving ETA ETD Notes Nationality Crew 

Passengers 

(Max) 

1 MS Astor Thur 26/04/2018 08.30hrs 15.30hrs  British/German? 
278 620 

2 MS Silver Muse Sat 05/05/2018 08.00hrs 18.00hrs Not launched yet American 
250 596 

3 MS Silver Cloud Thur 17/05/2018 09.00hrs 13.00hrs  British/Americans 
185 296 

4 MS Queen Victoria Sun 20/05/2018 09.00hrs 18.00hrs  British (mostly) 
981 1,988 

5 MS Hanseatic Mon 21/05/2018 09.00hrs 23.00hrs Expedition Ship German (mostly) 
125 184 

6 MS Minerva Wed 23/05/2018 08.30am 18.00hrs Cancelled 21/02/17 British 
164 350 

7 MS Prinsendam Fri 25/05/2018 08.00am 18.00hrs  Dutch/American 
204 835 

8 Ms Deutschland Sun 17/06/2018 10.00hrs 19.00hrs  German 
220 530 

9 MS Seabourn Quest Sun 08/07/2018 08.00hrs 17.00hrs   
335 450 

10 MS Oriana Tue 17/07/2018 09.00hrs 17.00hrs  British (mostly) 
760 1,800 

11 MS Queen Elizabeth Fri 20/07/2018 08.00hrs 17.00hrs  British (mostly) 
996 2,048 

12 MS Artania 
Tue 

31/07/2018 09.00hrs 18.00hrs P&O British 
537 1,260 

13 MS Adonia 
Sun 

06/08/2018 09.30 hrs 18.00 hrs Carnival Cruises American 
325 777 

14 MS Ocean Majesty Fri 07/09/2018 08.00 hrs 18.00 hrs  German? 
257 535 

15 MV Le Laperouse Mon 10/09/2018 09.00hrs 19.00hrs Ponant/Luxury French 
110 184 

16 MS Seabourn Ovation Sat 22/09/2018 08.00hrs 18.00hrs 

New ship 

Maiden Voyage 

Carnival Corporation 

Marie Mc Kenzie 
450 650 

17 MS Black Watch Sun 23/09/2018 14.30hrs 20.00hrs   
400 820 

18 MS Silver Wind 
Mon 

24/09/2018 08.00hrs 14.30hrs  British/Americans 
212 298 

  
 

   
 

 
  

  
 

   
  

6,625 13,871 

  
 

   

  

  


